TECHNICAL DATA
RANGE Min.
anchor
depth
Max.
thick. of
part to
be fixed

V6-10/5
50
5
100 M6 70 10 12
65
15
050673
V6-10/20 20 80 050674
V8-12/1*
60
1
120 M8 80 12 14
65
25
050677
V8-12/10 10 80 050678
V8-12/20 20 90 050679
V8-12/50 50 120 053001
E8-12/20 20 99 050681
E8-12/55 55 134 050684
V10-15/1*
70
1
140 M10 90 15 17
75
50
050687
V10-15/10 10 95 050688
V10-15/20 20 105 050689
V10-15/55 55 140 053003
E10-15/20 20 114 050691
E10-15/35 35 129 050692
E10-15/55 55 149 050693
V12-18/1*
80
1
160 M12 105 18 20
80
80
053905
V12-18/10 10 105 050696
V12-18/25 25 120 050697
V12-18/55 55 150 053004
E12-18/25 25 132 050698
E12-18/45 45 152 050699
E12-18/65 65 172 050701
E12-18/100 100 207 050702
V16-24/10
100
10
200 M16 131 24 26
130
120
050704
V16-24/25 25 145 050705
V16-24/50 50 170 050710
E16-24/25 25 159 050706
E16-24/55 55 189 050707
E16-24/100 100 234 050708
V20-28/25
125
25
250 M20 157 28 31
170
200
050711
E20-28/25 25 192 050712
E20-28/60 60 227 050713
E20-28/100 100 267 050714
TF V8-12/16 60 16 120 M8 80 12 14 85 25 050686
TF V8-12/26 60 26 120 M8 80 12 14 95 25 053002
TF V10-15/27 70 27 140 M10 90 15 17 105 50 050695
TF V12-18/40* 80 40 160 M12 105 18 20 130 80 050715
E12-18/A* 80 - 160 M12 105 18 - 162 80 050703
E12-18/QC* 80 - 160 M12 105 18 - 178 80 050671
* Do not belong to ETA
Tinst
L
hmin